SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. 2

SDCC PROJECT NAME: e-Roof Buildings 1. 2, 3 and Lake Asbury Elementa
Schooi

SDCC PROJECT NO: _ M-§-07/08

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following éhange(s) In the contract dated Agpril

18, 2008.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $  86,625.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $ _ 70521.50

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order: See attached information.

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is _-0- calendér days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 23, 2008. Final Completion date is August 7, 2008.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract In accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: :

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $70,521.50
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $100.50
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED ;CONTRACT AMOUNT: $70,622.00

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In. my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Enginser, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

SWMMES M STEGE Date: B SO

Signature:

By executiorw 13 er, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time haveHt/&gh resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in thig )¢ Oyder.

ACCEPTED: Signature: — Date: & 708
ntrgc i
Signature: Date: i‘\‘?_\c)g
SDCC Project Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman
MIS16010 ,
EFF 7/10/08



"SOUEIEG SY UO 950 PUE 000'CS 1Sy SY) US 94/ 0 JNOWE SYI 51981100 Japio sbueys sy -qol ainue 10) X3 S8j2s %/ AQ 1DBQUOD By} peonpal J1apio abueys [euibug

05°001L$ 00°0% 0570018 00°0$
050018 00°c 05°00L$ 00°0%
00€0091$ 00058 00°€06% 000S0GLS
05'€0L'91$ 00°05$ 0S'€00'1$ 00°050'51$
NOIIoNnasa [%ITSONIAVS (%3) SONIAVS  INNOWY
avicl Xvi Xvi 3OI0OANI

MOLOVHINOD OL A3NINIFE TVIOL

Ajddng oopeig
Aiddng oopeug 8L20108 2608 8002/8¢/L

H3AHO0 ADNVHI A8 d32NA3H ATSNOIAZHd SHIAYO FSYHIEN OL SNOILOFHHOD

+®
OI
a.
:;l
w
14
L
$om
<t
0l

HOAN3IA

TI3SJNVYD AMD3E TNLLY
6129984706 ‘INOHJ

5222 14 ‘FTHANOSMOVM

ARG FLLIAVAVI Fi6

*ONI ‘ANVdRNCD ONIJO0Y AQHO4TIM

80/20-9-W

TOOHOIS AUVININD" AMNESY SIMV

¥ 2 £ 2} SONIGTING JOOU-3Y
DNISYHONC LOTMIG



